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- HIGHY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES -

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND

2 = POTENTIALLY RIGHLY ERODIBLE
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i

MAP :
WUID  SYMBOL  SOIL NAME
O OBCHEREER FHEEH £232333223:232322222 004
(0S5AB  AB  ABSCOTA

. 0850 A0 AQENTS
085A0 . A0 URBAN LAND
0S6ARA  ARA  AUBREENAUBBEE
0S5ATA  ATA  AUBBEENAUBBEE
0S5BC BC  BARRY
085BLA BLA  BLOWNT
085BNB BNB  BLONT
0S5BNB  BNB  GLYNWOOD |

| 085B0B BOB  BOYER
085ROC BOC  BOYER

¢ BP CBRADY
0S5CAA  CAM CARML
w (LB COLOMA

C CLC  COLOMA

085CRA  (RA  CROSIER
085CRB CRB  CROSIER
0850 DE  DEL REY

- 085D ED  EDWARDS
0856F  GF  GILFORD
0R56M  GN  GILFORD
08560 G0 GRAVELTON
085R 6R  GRAVELTON
085 GR  PALKS
0856TA" GTA  BRISWOLD
0830 HO  HOMER .
0BSHT ~ HT  HOUBHTON
08SHX  HX  HOUGHTON
085KOA  KOA  KOSCIUSKO
0gK0B  KOB  KOSCIUSKO
080C KOC  KOSCILSKO
085KOE  KOE  KOSCIUSKO
T OBXTA KTA  KOSCILSKO
085KXC3 KXC3' KOSCILSKD
OBEMAL AL MARTINSVILLE:
08547 MAB  MARTINSVILLE
7 MAC MARTINSVILLE
Oburish  MBA  METEA
m‘@ MBB  METEA
O, MBC  METEA
0BMEA  MEA  HETEA
OSSMEB  MEB~  METEA
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% VALLE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE XIN.
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HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND -
_ POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE’

100

250 0.201

LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1-.
. WATER ERGSIN - !
T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VALUE JEL
MAK, MIN. MAX. - MIN. MAX. (BT/RK
H—i 1222
5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.219 1.471 3
5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.27925.000 3
5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.27925.00 3
"5 0 2 100 250 0.069 0.264 1.042 3
5 0 2 10 250 0.069 0.264 1.0&2 3
5 0 2z 100 300 0.069 0.279 0.893 3
3 0 2~ 5 2000.060 0.2470.34 3
3 1 3 5 2500,105 03780349 2 3V
3 1 3. 5 2500.108 0.378 034 273V
4 0 6 100 300.0.069 .1.164 1.176 3
4 6 12 50 250 0.475 -2.852 1176 2/~
5 0 2. 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.250 3 °
4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.8% 3
4 -0 2 100 400 0,069 0.304 1.000 3
5 0 .6 15 7500.065 1.0631.471 3
5 6 12 25 2500.33% 2.882 1.411 AL/
5 0 1 100 3000.069 0.1790.781 3
5 1 4 75 2500.118 0.5770.781 3
3 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.279 0.34¢ 3
2 0 .2 100 300°0.069 & 0.27910.000 3
4 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.279 1.000 3
4 0 2 . 1000 300 0.069 0.279 1.000 3
4 0 270 100 400 0.069 - 0.304 1.176 3
4 0 2o 100 .300 0.069 . 0.219.1.176 3
2 0 2 10  3000.069  0.279i0.00 3
5 0 .2 1000 300°0.069 . 0.279 0.781 3
4§ 0 Z 100 4000.069 0,304 0.88 3
2 0 2 100 250 0.069 0.26410.000 3 %
2 0 2. 100 250 0.069 - 0.26410.000 3 ’
4 0" 2. 100 400.0.069 0,304 0.714 3
42 61000 3000.201 1484 0T zj’?f
g 6 1z 50 250°0.475 - 2.882°0.TM 20 Ty
40 08B 150 LTI TN OTH
4 0 200 ;4000069"03040541 3
4 g <5 B0 200 0.701: 31620:0.714., ,2’/ v
"5 0 20 100, -300.0.069- . 0:2194.042 3
5 26 100250 0.201% 130831042 23V
5 6 12 100 250 0.672. 2.8521.042 /v
5 0 2 100 3000.089 0.279 1.4T1 3
5 2 6 100 250 0.201 1,063 1.471 3
5 & 1z 15 200058 2551 1411 28/
5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.279 1.471 3
5 2 6 1.063 1.471 3




A . 14 7
0SMEC MEC  METEA 1100 0.06 134 3 160 017 5 .. 6 12 75 C2000.582 251 1.4T1 253
0SB MB  NIAMI 1100 0.06 5% 3 160 037 5 26 100 300 0.201 1,164 0,676 2 s
C MLC  MIANI 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.37 . 5 6 12 50 250 0.475 2.852 0.676 2 |V
%ca MRC3  NIAMI 1100 0.06 48 3 160 037 3 6 12 50 200 0.475  2.551 0.405 1
0STMRD3 MRD3  NIAMI 1100 0,06 48 3 160 0.37 3 . 12 18 50 {75 1.275 4.542 0.405 |
085MSB  MSB  MIAMI .1 45 0,06 56 3 160 0.37T 5 2 8 100 2500.201 1,567 0.676 ZZ2A1
0SMSB  MSB  OWOSSO 2 3 0.06 8 3 160 024 5 2.8 100 250 0.201 1,547 1.042 gk/g
085MSB  MSB  METEA 325 006 14 .3 160 017 5 2. 8 100 250 0.201 1.567-1.471 513
0SMSD MSD  NIAMI 145006 5 3 160 037 5 10 25 50 {75.0.9%8 7.7920.676 1
0G5MSD  MSD  OWOSSO 230 006 8 3 160 024 5 10 25 50 1750.98 7.792 1.042 Z 1
085%SD) MSD  METEA 325 006 134 3 160 047 5 10 25 50 {150.98 T.792 1.4T1 _Z |V
0G5MVC  MVC  MORLEY 1100 0,06 48 3 160 043 3 6 12 % 150 0.4T5 2.209 0.349 1
08MX(3 MXC3  MORLEY 1100 0,06 38 3 1460 043 3 5 15 50 15070.378 3,135 0.349 |
08XD3 KXD3  MORLEY 1100 0.06 38 3 160 043 2 15 25 5 150 1.810 7.214 0.28 1 _
0SEMZB MIB  MORLEY 1 70 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 1 4 75 2500.118 0.577 0.349 22~
OSMZB  MZB——BLWMOBE~———— 230 0.06——48——3— 140 0.43—2 475 ' =
- 0850RA ORA  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 160 017 5 0 -2 10 400.069 0.304 1.471 3.
0850RB ORB  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 -3 14 0.7 5 2 6 100 300 0,200 1.164 1.4T1 3
0850RC ORC  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 160 017 5 6 12 15 2500582 2.852 1.411 .27/ v
0850TA OTA  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 160 017 . 5 0" 2 100- 4000.09 0.304 t.471 3
0850TB OTB  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 10 017 5z 6 100 3000.201 1,164 1.471 3
0850TC OTC  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 160 047 6§ 6 120 75 200058 2,551 1.4 2 /Y
085PA PA  PALXS 1100 0.06 86 -3 160 0.00 2 0 2 100 3000.069 0.27910.000° 3
035PB  PB  PALMS 1.100 0,06 134 3 160 0.01 2 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.27910.000 3
0BE PE  PENAMO 1100006 48 3 160 028 5 - 0 2 75 7500.085 0.264 0.893 3 ,
086P5 P& PITS 1100 0,06 38 - 3 160 001 5 . 0 45 50 150 0.060 18.61625.000 3+ ¥
O8RE RE  RENSSELARR 1100006 5 3 160 032 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.781 3.
XA RLA RIDDLES 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.24 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.042 3
m RLB  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 8 3 160 024 5 2 6 100 300 0.201 1,164 1,042 LT~
085RLC RLC  RIDDLES 1100 0,06 8 3 160 0.24 5 6 12 5 200058 2.551 1.042 2"/
0BSRLD RLD  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 8 3 160 024 5 12 18 50 . 175 1.2T5 4.542 1.042 | -
085RXB RXB  RIDDLES 135 006 8 3 160 024 5 2 6 100 250 0.201 1.063 1.042 2’3~
0B5RXB RXB  ORMAS 2 3% 0,06 134 3 160 0.17 -5 2 6 100 250 0,201 1.063 1.4T1 3 .
085RXB RXB  KOSCIUSKO 3.3 0.06 8 3 160 0.28 4 2 6. 100 2500.201 1.043 0.714 2”3 ¥
088RXC RXC  RIDDLES 1 35 006 8 3 160 024 5 6 12 T5 200 0.582 2.551 1.042 2/~
085RXC RXC'  ORMAS 2 3% 0.06 13 3 160 017 5 6 12 T5  2000.582 2.551 1.411 2~ /¢
O85RXC RXC  KOSCIUSKD 3.3 0.06° 8 3 .16 0.8 4 6 12 T5  2000.582 2.551 0.714 2>/’
08554  SA  SARANAC 1100 006 48 3 160 028 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.893 3
08S5E  SE  SEBEWA 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 100 3000.069 0.2790.833 3
0855F  SF  -SEBENA 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 100 3000.069 0.279 0.88 3
0855HA SHA  SHIPSHE 1100 0.06° 8 3 160 020 3 0 2 100 400 0.069- 0.304 0.750 3
0855H8 SHB  SHIPSHE 1100 0.06 8 3 160 020 3. 2 6 100 3000201 1,164 0.750 2TV
085N SN - SHOALS 1100 0.06 8 3 160 037 5 0 2 100  400°0.069 0.304 0.676 3
08570  T0 ' TOLEDO 1100 0.06 8 3 160 028 5§ 0 2 100 2000.069 0.279 0.893 3
085UD UD  UDORTHENTS 1100 006 B8 3 160 037 5 0 6 50 150 0.060 0.823 0.676 A Z
085F F  UDORTHENTS 18 006 5 3 160 001 5 0 6 5 1500.060 0.823%25.00 3
0SUF  UF  URBAN LAND 2 20 0,06 134 3 160 0.00 5 0 6 5 150 0.060 0.82325.000 3
0SSMA WA WALLKILL 1100 006 48 3 160 037 5 0 2 75 2000.065 -0.247.0.676 3
OBWC  HC  NASHTENAW 1100 0.5 56 3 160 0371 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.676 3
OSSKE  BE  WASHTENAN VARIANT 1100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.83 2
OSSHLB  WLB  NAWASEE 1100 0,06 8 3 160 0.28 -5 Z 6 100 350 0.201 1.258 0.893 . -~
0S5MLC2 WLCZ  MAMASEE 100 0.06 8 3 160 0.28 5 - & 12 15 200052 255 0.89) >/
2 WLD2  NAWASEE 100 0.06 8 3 10 0.28 5 12 48 75z gz
ST Al RHITAKER L1w0 0.06 5 3 [0 031 5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.279 0.675 3
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